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Motor Home Specialist

45' Quad Slide -LV3 - 9031

Quote/Unit#:

2016 REALM FSO0 suesorcer
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Unit
Base Price LV3 Base Price
Added Options
MSRP
Options
Floor Plan

LV3 - Quad Slide W/Fire Place
Flat Floor - Driver Front

Interior Wood Selection
Natural Walnut w/ Conversion Varnish Finish

Interior Color Package
CP1 - Windsor Wheat

Exterior Graphics and Colors
Raven Red

Chassis / Driver & Passenger
MobileEye Collision Avoidance System
Xenon Low Beam Headlight Package
Passenger GPS Monitor

Exterior
Awning - Entry Door, Electric
Awning - Patio, Electric - Additional (1 Std )
Patio Entertainment Center Located In Slide Room Sidewall
Cargo Tray(s) Electric Sliding
Freezer, In Bay On Cargo Tray
Ground Effects LED Lighting ( Full Coach )
ArmorCoat Paint Protection Below Windshield
Chrome Package,Front Cap
Exterior Stainless Accent Package

Heating / Cooling / Electrical
2nd 2800 Watt Inverter / Charger + 2 Extra Batteries
Floor Heat - Electric
Solar Battery Charger
Additional Solar Battery Charger Panel ( 4 Max )
Electronic Fire Place

Interior
Natural Quartz Countertops
Custom Furnishings, Valance & Decor Package
Vertical TV Lift in Bedroom
Include Air Mattress in Sofa

Appliances
Stacked Washer Dryer
Dishwasher Drawer, Wood Front

Electronics
Stationary Roof Mounted HD Satellite Antenna
WiFi Ranger
IPAD / Crestron A/V, Lighting, Shades

Custom Build / Special Materials Cost

Retail

$970,380.00
$99,743.00

$1,070,123.00

$7,530.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$1,740.00
$1,090.00
$840.00

$1,490.00
$4,890.00
$3,780.00
$5,040.00
$1,800.00
$1,620.00
$1,510.00
$1,010.00
$7,553.00

$9,600.00
$7,430.00
$2,160.00
$850.00
$550.00

$9,350.00
$7,990.00
$4,570.00
$1,430.00

$2,680.00
$1,840.00

$3,320.00
$1,730.00
$6,350.00
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