

2016 REALM FS6 Sales Order

Customer: Motor Home Specialist *10039* Quote/Unit#:

Coach: 45' Quad Slide -LV3 - 9031

Retail Qty <u>Unit</u>

Base Price LV3 Base Price \$970,380.00

Added Options \$99,743.00

MSRP \$1,070,123.00

Options

	Floor Plan	
1	LV3 - Quad Slide W/Fire Place	
1	Flat Floor - Driver Front	\$7,530.00
	Interior Mond Coloction	
	Interior Wood Selection	¢ 0.00
1	Natural Walnut w/ Conversion Varnish Finish	\$0.00
	Interior Color Package	
1	CP1 - Windsor Wheat	\$0.00
	Exterior Graphics and Colors	
1	Raven Red	\$0.00
•		φο.σσ
	Chassis / Driver & Passenger	
1	MobileEye Collision Avoidance System	\$1,740.00
1	Xenon Low Beam Headlight Package	\$1,090.00
1	Passenger GPS Monitor	\$840.00
	Exterior	
1	Awning - Entry Door, Electric	\$1,490.00
1	Awning - Patio, Electric - Additional (1 Std)	\$4,890.00
1	Patio Entertainment Center Located In Slide Room Sidewall	\$3,780.00
2	Cargo Tray(s) Electric Sliding	\$5,040.00
1	Freezer, In Bay On Cargo Tray	\$1,800.00
1	Ground Effects LED Lighting (Full Coach)	\$1,620.00
1	ArmorCoat Paint Protection Below Windshield	\$1,510.00
1	Chrome Package,Front Cap	\$1,010.00
1	Exterior Stainless Accent Package	\$7,553.00
	Heating / Cooling / Electrical	
1	2nd 2800 Watt Inverter / Charger + 2 Extra Batteries	\$9,600.00
1	Floor Heat - Electric	\$7,430.00
1	Solar Battery Charger	\$2,160.00
1	Additional Solar Battery Charger Panel (4 Max)	\$850.00
1	Electronic Fire Place	\$550.00
	Interior	
1	Natural Quartz Countertops	\$9,350.00
1	Custom Furnishings, Valance & Decor Package	\$7,990.00
1	Vertical TV Lift in Bedroom	\$4,570.00
-		
1	Include Air Mattress in Sofa	\$1,430.00
	<u>Appliances</u>	
1	Stacked Washer Dryer	\$2,680.00
1	Dishwasher Drawer, Wood Front	\$1,840.00
-		φ.,σ.σ.σο
_	<u>Electronics</u>	**
1	Stationary Roof Mounted HD Satellite Antenna	\$3,320.00
1	WiFi Ranger	\$1,730.00
1	IPAD / Crestron A/V, Lighting, Shades	\$6,350.00

Custom Build / Special Materials Cost



